Summer 2018 Trip Fees

Trip fees may not include deposit and may change based upon the department and the trip costs.

Biology
BIOL4030 $3,200.00 Flat
English
ENGL4960 $2,829.00 Flat
ENGL4960 $4,035.00 Flat
ENGL8966  $4,035.00 Flat
Foreign
Language &
Literature
FLNG2530 $2,600.00 Flat
French
FREN4050 $1,200.00 Flat
FRENS056 $1,200.00 Flat
Health
Education

HED3000 $2,600.00 Flat
HED3000 $3,105.00 Flat

Health, Physical

Education &
Recreation
HPER3000 $2,600.00 Flat
HPER8000 $3,105.00 Flat
History

HIST2990 $1,700.00 Flat
HIST2990 $4,035.00 Flat



Latino/Latin
American Studies

LLS4950
LLS8956

Physical Education

PE3900
Social Work

SOWK4890

SOWKS8900
Spanish

SPAN4970

SPAN8976

Teacher Education
TED3000

TED8000

$4,150.00
$4,150.00

$4,295.00

$4,100.00
$4,100.00

$2,600.00
$2,600.00

$4,150.00
$4,150.00

Flat
Flat

Flat

Flat
Flat

Flat
Flat

Flat
Flat





