Summer 2018 Trip Fees

Trip fees may not include deposit and may change based upon the department and the trip costs.

Biology	BIOL4030	\$3,200.00	Flat
English	ENGL4960	\$2,829.00	Flat
	ENGL4960	\$4,035.00	Flat
	ENGL8966	\$4,035.00	Flat
Foreign Language & Literature	FLNG2530	\$2,600.00	Flat
French	FREN4050	\$1,200.00	Flat
	FREN8056	\$1,200.00	Flat
Health	HED3000	\$2,600.00	Flat
Education	HED3000	\$3,105.00	Flat
Health, Physical Education & Recreation	HPER3000 HPER8000	\$2,600.00 \$3,105.00	Flat Flat
History	HIST2990	\$1,700.00	Flat
	HIST2990	\$4,035.00	Flat

Latino/Latin American Studie

American Studie	S			
	LLS4950	\$4,150.00	Flat	
	LLS8956	\$4,150.00	Flat	
		+ -)		
Physical Education				
·	PE3900	\$4,295.00	Flat	
	1 23500	, ,		
Social Work				
	SOWK4890	\$4,100.00	Flat	
	SOWK8900	\$4,100.00	Flat	
Crowish				
Spanish				
	SPAN4970	\$2,600.00	Flat	
	SPAN8976	\$2,600.00	Flat	
Teacher Education				
	TED3000	\$4,150.00	Flat	
	TED8000	\$4,150.00	Flat	
	00000			